Poll conducted by Research Co. on Coastal Issues in British Columbia - November 22, 2023

In your opinion, how important are each of the following to the economic future of the BC coast?
1 GENDER ] AGE ! REGION VOTE IN NEXT FEDERAL ELECTION
British
Columbia
Outdoor recreation
Veryimportant 37% 37% 36% 33% 40% 35% 37% 31% 39% 44% 30% 34% 35% 41% 40% 49%
Fairlyimportant 45% 47% 44% 41% 41% 44% 52% 47% 46% 41% 45% 49% 45% 45% 45% 31%
Not very important 15% 13% 18% 21% 15% 18% 9% 19% 12% 11% 21% 15% 17% 12% 9% 15%
Not at all important 3% 3% 3% 4% 4% 3% 1% 3% 3% 3% 4% 2% 3% 2% 6% 5%
Local small-scale community fisheries
Veryimportant 29% 28% 28% 30% 29% 29% 27% 25% 30% 35% 17% 28% 28% 32% 34% 44%
Fairlyimportant 54% 54% 54% 49% 51% 53% 60% 55% 55% 49% 60% 53% 54% 52% 41% 45%
Not very important 15% 16% 14% 16% 16% 14% 13% 18% 11% 13% 17% 16% 16% 14% 13% 8%
Not at all important 3% 2% 4% 5% 4% 4% 1% 3% 4% 3% 6% 3% 2% 2% 11% 2%
Ecotourism & wildlife watching
Veryimportant 32% 29% 34% 37% 30% 27% 31% 27% 34% 38% 26% 34% 25% 38% 37% 43%
Fairlyimportant 47% 48% 46% 40% 46% 53% 48% 50% 47% 43% 39% 45% 49% 45% 44% 28%
Not very important 18% 19% 17% 18% 20% 15% 18% 20% 16% 16% 27% 17% 22% 15% 16% 15%
Not at all important 3% 4% 3% 4% 3% 4% 3% 4% 4% 2% 9% 3% 4% 3% 3% 13%
Industrial-scale commercial fishing
Veryimportant 19% 22% 17% 25% 18% 17% 18% 21% 15% 21% 17% 21% 22% 17% 14% 34%
Fairlyimportant 50% 49% 52% 45% 47% 52% 55% 51% 51% 47% 51% 53% 49% 52% 43% 35%
Not very important 22% 21% 22% 22% 24% 21% 20% 21% 24% 21% 26% 18% 22% 23% 20% 18%
Not at all important 9% 8% 9% 8% 11% 10% 7% 8% 9% 10% 6% 7% 6% 9% 23% 13%
Renewable energy like wind or tidal power
Veryimportant 50% 47% 54% 49% 51% 51% 50% 48% 55% 51% 36% 61% 37% 61% 68% 28%
Fairlyimportant 36% 36% 36% 37% 37% 35% 34% 38% 31% 35% 43% 30% 40% 34% 22% 38%
Not very important 11% 13% 8% 10% 9% 8% 13% 11% 11% 9% 19% 7% 19% 4% 5% 11%
Not at all important 4% 4% 2% 5% 3% 5% 2% 3% 4% 5% 2% 1% 5% 1% 4% 24%
Aquaculture or fish farming
Veryimportant 32% 29% 34% 37% 30% 27% 31% 27% 34% 38% 26% 34% 25% 38% 37% 43%
Fairlyimportant 47% 48% 46% 40% 46% 53% 48% 50% 47% 43% 39% 45% 49% 45% 44% 28%
Not very important 18% 19% 17% 18% 20% 15% 18% 20% 16% 16% 27% 17% 22% 15% 16% 15%
Not at all important 3% 4% 3% 4% 3% 4% 3% 4% 4% 2% 9% 3% 4% 3% 3% 13%



Poll conducted by Research Co. on Coastal Issues in British Columbia - November 22, 2023

In your opinion, how important are each of the following to the economic future of the BC coast?
1 GENDER ] AGE ! REGION VOTE IN NEXT FEDERAL ELECTION
British
Columbia
Real estate development
Veryimportant 25% 25% 25% 37% 26% 17% 22% 27% 18% 23% 34% 28% 27% 24% 20% 29%
Fairlyimportant 46% 47% 45% 40% 46% 46% 49% 49% 50% 38% 22% 44% 49% 46% 34% 25%
Not very important 23% 21% 25% 17% 24% 25% 24% 19% 25% 29% 35% 23% 17% 26% 34% 24%
Not at all important 7% 7% 6% 6% 4% 12% 5% 5% 7% 9% 9% 6% 7% 4% 11% 22%
Cruise ship tourism
Veryimportant 23% 26% 21% 23% 25% 23% 21% 26% 23% 23% 9% 28% 23% 25% 16% 39%
Fairlyimportant 44% 48% 40% 36% 41% 50% 53% 48% 42% 44% 29% 45% 49% 43% 33% 48%
Not very important 21% 17% 24% 25% 17% 19% 21% 17% 24% 20% 50% 16% 18% 22% 31% 13%
Not at all important 12% 8% 14% 16% 17% 7% 5% 10% 12% 13% 12% 11% 10% 11% 19% 0%
Deep sea mining
Veryimportant 11% 15% 8% 19% 16% 7% 7% 13% 8% 10% 18% 18% 14% 8% 5% 17%
Fairlyimportant 32% 30% 36% 35% 37% 32% 28% 34% 27% 32% 35% 33% 35% 29% 16% 45%
Not very important 37% 37% 39% 26% 31% 43% 43% 37% 45% 33% 30% 31% 35% 40% 32% 8%
Not at all important 19% 19% 16% 19% 16% 18% 21% 16% 21% 25% 17% 18% 16% 23% 47% 30%
Oil & gas development in coastal waters
Veryimportant 23% 25% 22% 28% 27% 18% 18% 30% 19% 21% 17% 23% 31% 17% 18% 61%
Fairlyimportant 39% 41% 37% 41% 40% 40% 33% 39% 34% 41% 59% 31% 45% 33% 30% 33%
Not very important 22% 21% 23% 18% 19% 26% 29% 21% 26% 21% 20% 28% 20% 27% 13% 0%
Not at all important 16% 13% 18% 13% 14% 16% 20% 10% 22% 16% 4% 18% 5% 22% 39% 6%
Marine conservation
Veryimportant 57% 54% 60% 51% 56% 57% 65% 52% 59% 62% 41% 61% 47% 71% 66% 46%
Fairlyimportant 36% 39% 33% 40% 34% 36% 33% 38% 35% 33% 51% 30% 46% 24% 28% 48%
Not very important 6% 6% 6% 8% 9% 6% 1% 9% 5% 4% 8% 8% 6% 6% 4% 6%
Not at all important 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 2% 0% 1% 1% 0% 2% 0%



Poll conducted by Research Co. on Coastal Issues in British Columbia - November 22, 2023

How CONCERNED are you, if at all, about the following potential threats to the BC coast & coastal communities?

1 GENDER | AGE i REGION VOTE IN NEXT FEDERAL ELECTION
British
Columbia

Damage to marine habitat from bottom trawling
Extremely concerned 35% 34% 35% 30% 32% 38% 39% 29% 40% 41% 17% 34% 30% 45% 53% 25%
Very concerned 28% 29% 28% 30% 26% 26% 31% 28% 32% 25% 32% 33% 29% 29% 24% 18%
Somewhat concerned 27% 26% 28% 28% 31% 27% 23% 32% 20% 25% 34% 24% 30% 22% 15% 28%
Not very concerned 7% 8% 6% 8% 8% 6% 6% 8% 5% 8% 9% 8% 8% 4% 4% 16%
Not at all concerned 3% 3% 2% 4% 3% 3% 1% 3% 3% 2% 9% 1% 3% 1% 4% 13%
Declining fish stocks
Extremely concerned 37% 38% 36% 28% 31% 40% 47% 35% 39% 40% 24% 40% 33% 46% 55% 18%
Very concerned 31% 31% 31% 28% 33% 33% 30% 30% 34% 29% 29% 36% 30% 35% 21% 25%
Somewhat concerned 24% 22% 25% 28% 26% 21% 20% 25% 20% 25% 25% 17% 29% 15% 16% 33%
Not very concerned 6% 6% 6% 11% 7% 4% 2% 7% 4% 4% 15% 4% 6% 4% 3% 10%
Not at all concerned 3% 3% 3% 5% 4% 2% 1% 3% 3% 2% 7% 3% 2% 1% 5% 13%

By-catch, or non-targeted fish species discarded by fishing fleets as waste

Extremely concerned 26% 26% 26% 24% 21% 32% 28% 22% 29% 32% 19% 20% 23% 34% 47% 23%
Very concerned 31% 32% 31% 33% 29% 28% 34% 31% 34% 29% 36% 31% 32% 37% 26% 23%
Somewhat concerned 31% 31% 32% 28% 35% 30% 31% 34% 27% 30% 32% 35% 33% 22% 18% 36%
Not very concerned 8% 9% 8% 10% 11% 8% 6% 11% 6% 6% 11% 10% 10% 6% 5% 8%
Not at all concerned 3% 3% 3% 5% 4% 3% 1% 3% 4% 3% 2% 3% 3% 1% 3% 11%

Ship collisions with whales and marine mammals

Extremely concerned 27% 23% 30% 24% 26% 32% 26% 23% 29% 32% 19% 28% 21% 34% 44% 15%
Very concerned 28% 27% 29% 26% 26% 28% 30% 27% 31% 25% 33% 30% 25% 35% 31% 25%
Somewhat concerned 31% 31% 31% 32% 31% 28% 31% 34% 28% 28% 23% 29% 34% 24% 15% 39%
Not very concerned 10% 14% 7% 12% 11% 8% 9% 12% 8% 9% 13% 10% 15% 4% 8% 2%
Not at all concerned 4% 5% 3% 6% 5% 4% 3% 3% 5% 5% 11% 3% 5% 2% 3% 19%

Overfishing by sport fishers

Extremely concerned 20% 18% 22% 24% 22% 19% 17% 20% 19% 22% 7% 20% 18% 25% 29% 18%
Very concerned 26% 23% 28% 28% 27% 26% 24% 24% 29% 25% 34% 23% 25% 29% 32% 23%
Somewhat concerned 30% 30% 30% 28% 32% 28% 30% 33% 29% 25% 34% 33% 30% 29% 19% 33%
Not very concerned 18% 22% 14% 14% 15% 18% 23% 17% 17% 22% 13% 20% 21% 14% 15% 10%
Not at all concerned 6% 7% 5% 5% 5% 8% 5% 6% 5% 6% 13% 4% 7% 4% 6% 16%

Loss of commercial fishing jobs

Extremely concerned 13% 13% 13% 16% 15% 12% 11% 14% 11% 15% 9% 14% 15% 15% 19% 16%
Very concerned 26% 28% 24% 27% 22% 25% 29% 26% 25% 27% 23% 28% 28% 25% 22% 35%
Somewhat concerned 39% 37% 41% 33% 38% 38% 43% 39% 39% 37% 48% 33% 38% 38% 29% 28%
Not very concerned 17% 17% 17% 18% 17% 17% 15% 17% 17% 16% 13% 21% 13% 17% 21% 16%

Not at all concerned 6% 6% 6% 6% 8% 7% 3% 5% 8% 5% 7% 3% 6% 5% 8% 5%



Poll conducted by Research Co. on Coastal Issues in British Columbia - November 22, 2023

How CONCERNED are you, if at all, about the following potential threats to the BC coast & coastal communities?

1 GENDER | AGE i REGION VOTE IN NEXT FEDERAL ELECTION
British

Columbia
Too many seals & sea lions
Extremely concerned 10% 12% 7% 12% 9% 8% 10% 8% 11% 11% 9% 8% 12% 10% 7% 15%
Very concerned 14% 16% 11% 14% 15% 8% 15% 14% 17% 9% 11% 14% 17% 14% 11% 18%
Somewhat concerned 32% 30% 35% 31% 29% 39% 32% 35% 29% 31% 34% 31% 31% 30% 29% 25%
Not very concerned 30% 30% 30% 26% 28% 31% 33% 30% 29% 32% 24% 37% 26% 30% 34% 23%
Not at all concerned 14% 12% 16% 16% 19% 14% 10% 12% 14% 17% 23% 10% 14% 17% 19% 19%
Overfishing by Canadian commercial fishing fleets
Extremely concerned 29% 27% 29% 27% 26% 34% 29% 27% 30% 31% 21% 27% 25% 35% 46% 23%
Very concerned 30% 29% 30% 30% 31% 24% 32% 28% 36% 27% 26% 30% 30% 34% 29% 25%
Somewhat concerned 30% 30% 30% 28% 30% 32% 29% 32% 23% 31% 40% 33% 32% 24% 13% 26%
Not very concerned 9% 10% 8% 10% 10% 8% 8% 10% 8% 8% 6% 9% 10% 6% 6% 13%
Not at all concerned 3% 3% 3% 4% 3% 3% 2% 3% 3% 3% 6% 2% 2% 1% 5% 13%

Excessive government restrictions on fishing and marine harvesting

Extremely concerned 11% 13% 9% 13% 13% 12% 7% 10% 10% 14% 11% 8% 12% 12% 12% 26%
Very concerned 20% 20% 20% 21% 20% 19% 20% 22% 20% 18% 21% 20% 24% 18% 24% 25%
Somewhat concerned 34% 31% 38% 33% 35% 33% 34% 35% 31% 36% 29% 31% 38% 27% 21% 27%
Not very concerned 26% 27% 24% 22% 22% 26% 32% 27% 26% 24% 22% 32% 20% 32% 28% 16%
Not at all concerned 9% 9% 9% 11% 10% 10% 6% 7% 13% 8% 17% 8% 7% 12% 16% 5%

Parasites & disease from open-net fish farms

Extremely concerned 36% 32% 39% 35% 32% 34% 43% 30% 41% 40% 8% 36% 28% 45% 55% 0%
Very concerned 28% 32% 26% 23% 32% 34% 26% 28% 31% 26% 29% 28% 31% 29% 29% 46%
Somewhat concerned 26% 25% 27% 30% 28% 26% 22% 34% 17% 25% 46% 24% 29% 19% 12% 41%
Not very concerned 6% 7% 5% 7% 6% 4% 7% 5% 7% 6% 13% 7% 8% 6% 4% 0%
Not at all concerned 3% 5% 3% 5% 3% 3% 2% 3% 5% 3% 4% 4% 4% 1% 0% 13%

Oil & gas development in coastal waters

Extremely concerned 30% 30% 30% 27% 30% 32% 29% 25% 35% 32% 8% 31% 16% 46% 49% 13%
Very concerned 29% 25% 31% 27% 29% 26% 32% 33% 28% 25% 21% 33% 25% 32% 31% 67%
Somewhat concerned 27% 27% 27% 29% 28% 28% 21% 30% 21% 27% 45% 25% 33% 17% 10% 13%
Not very concerned 11% 14% 9% 10% 9% 10% 14% 10% 10% 12% 13% 8% 20% 3% 6% 0%
Not at all concerned 5% 5% 5% 6% 4% 4% 4% 3% 6% 4% 13% 2% 6% 2% 4% 7%

Ocean heating & acidification due to climate change

Extremely concerned 35% 31% 39% 29% 30% 39% 39% 36% 33% 38% 17% 45% 24% 47% 53% 12%
Very concerned 26% 27% 26% 29% 23% 27% 26% 25% 33% 22% 44% 31% 25% 28% 23% 9%
Somewhat concerned 23% 23% 24% 25% 27% 18% 24% 25% 19% 23% 35% 17% 26% 18% 11% 33%
Not very concerned 9% 12% 6% 12% 15% 5% 7% 10% 8% 10% 0% 6% 15% 5% 4% 12%

Not at all concerned 6% 7% 4% 5% 5% 11% 4% 5% 8% 7% 5% 1% 9% 2% 9% 34%



Poll conducted by Research Co. on Coastal Issues in British Columbia - November 22, 2023

In your opinion, what percentage (%) of our coastal marine environment should be off-limits to...

VOTE IN NEXT FEDERAL ELECTION

i GENDER | AGE ! REGION
British
Columbia
Commerecial fishing fleets 46.14 45.59 46.76 42.14 45.86 48.45 47.68 43.18 48.97 48.74 43.24 45.10 44.28 50.20 52.33 45.42
Bottom trawling 55.64 58.59 52.67 45.24 49.87 59.92 64.84 49.74 59.77 60.95 62.55 53.99 55.24 61.09 68.12 48.80
49.48 48.08 51.22 45.29 45.42 50.04 55.37 45.99 53.39 52.09 45.02 48.91 46.26 54.04 58.07 37.97

All industrial activity




Poll conducted by Research Co. on Coastal Issues in British Columbia - November 22, 2023

Canada, British Columbia, and First Nations on the BC coast are planning to establish a network of Marine Pr d Areas rep ing approxi ly 30% of waters in the Northern Shelf Bioregion, which is the part of the BC coast
stretching from the middle of Vancouver Island to the Alaska border. Given what you know, would you SUPPORT or OPPOSE the creation of a network of Marine Protected Areas to protect a total of 30% of the waters of BC's Northern

Shelf Bioregion?

VOTE IN NEXT FEDERAL ELECTION

i GENDER : AGE | REGION
British
Columbia
Strongly support 41% 41% 42% 39% 35% 43% 47% 37% 48% 45% 19% 50% 31% 62% 60% 23%
Somewhat support 37% 38% 37% 37% 41% 34% 37% 39% 34% 36% 55% 36% 47% 26% 28% 47%
Somewhat oppose 7% 8% 6% 8% 7% 8% 5% 8% 5% 6% 13% 7% 9% 3% 4% 10%
Strongly oppose 2% 3% 2% 3% 2% 4% 2% 3% 2% 3% 2% 0% 5% 0% 2% 13%
Not sure 12% 10% 14% 13% 16% 10% 9% 14% 11% 10% 11% 6% 9% 9% 5% 8%



Poll conducted by Research Co. on Coastal Issues in British Columbia - November 22, 2023

How much CONFIDENCE do you have in each of the following as a source of information when it comes to marine protected areas (MPAs) on the BC coast?
1 GENDER ] AGE ! REGION VOTE IN NEXT FEDERAL ELECTION
British
Columbia
Scientists
A lot of confidence 34% 35% 33% 33% 30% 37% 34% 31% 39% 36% 17% 43% 28% 48% 37% 20%
Some confidence 43% 43% 43% 39% 44% 40% 48% 44% 43% 42% 40% 43% 46% 42% 42% 30%
Not much confidence 12% 11% 13% 15% 11% 13% 10% 14% 9% 11% 23% 9% 16% 6% 9% 32%
No confidence 5% 5% 4% 6% 6% 5% 3% 5% 3% 4% 15% 3% 6% 1% 5% 18%
Unsure 6% 5% 8% 7% 9% 5% 5% 6% 5% 8% 4% 2% 5% 3% 6% 0%
Sport fishing guides
A lot of confidence 8% 10% 6% 12% 9% 7% 5% 7% 8% 9% 2% 9% 9% 7% 10% 8%
Some confidence 32% 38% 27% 29% 28% 34% 37% 32% 33% 33% 34% 36% 38% 30% 28% 49%
Not much confidence 33% 32% 36% 32% 30% 34% 37% 35% 34% 31% 36% 37% 31% 36% 40% 25%
No confidence 15% 12% 18% 16% 16% 16% 13% 15% 15% 16% 15% 13% 15% 18% 17% 10%
Unsure 11% 8% 13% 11% 16% 10% 8% 11% 10% 12% 13% 6% 7% 9% 5% 8%
The salmon farming industry
A lot of confidence 6% 8% 5% 11% 7% 4% 3% 6% 7% 5% 6% 4% 8% 8% 5% 13%
Some confidence 26% 25% 27% 28% 32% 24% 21% 30% 23% 23% 27% 28% 32% 22% 17% 36%
Not much confidence 32% 32% 33% 30% 30% 33% 35% 32% 30% 34% 32% 37% 32% 31% 28% 28%
No confidence 25% 27% 23% 20% 17% 28% 34% 21% 32% 28% 26% 24% 21% 31% 44% 21%
Unsure 10% 9% 12% 10% 13% 10% 8% 11% 9% 11% 9% 7% 7% 9% 5% 2%
Environmental organizations
A lot of confidence 21% 20% 22% 26% 24% 19% 17% 22% 19% 23% 13% 27% 18% 31% 27% 20%
Some confidence 46% 45% 46% 43% 41% 48% 51% 42% 52% 46% 41% 54% 43% 48% 46% 25%
Not much confidence 17% 17% 16% 15% 18% 16% 18% 19% 16% 14% 25% 13% 23% 12% 13% 21%
No confidence 7% 9% 5% 8% 5% 8% 7% 7% 5% 8% 15% 3% 10% 2% 3% 34%
Unsure 9% 9% 10% 8% 13% 9% 8% 10% 8% 9% 6% 4% 6% 7% 10% 0%
Fishing companies like Canfisco (Jim Pattison Group)
A lot of confidence 5% 7% 4% 9% 8% 4% 1% 6% 5% 5% 8% 6% 5% 6% 8% 21%
Some confidence 19% 20% 18% 26% 21% 13% 17% 23% 17% 14% 30% 24% 23% 17% 12% 18%
Not much confidence 33% 34% 32% 27% 29% 35% 38% 33% 29% 37% 27% 35% 33% 32% 26% 26%
No confidence 28% 28% 27% 23% 24% 33% 31% 23% 37% 28% 26% 23% 28% 34% 42% 33%
Unsure 15% 11% 18% 14% 18% 15% 12% 16% 11% 17% 9% 11% 11% 12% 11% 2%
Local First Nations communities
A lot of confidence 15% 14% 15% 24% 18% 10% 12% 15% 13% 17% 18% 19% 11% 23% 25% 12%
Some confidence 39% 39% 41% 39% 31% 44% 42% 38% 44% 36% 47% 41% 35% 43% 43% 33%
Not much confidence 23% 24% 21% 18% 27% 21% 24% 25% 20% 20% 13% 29% 27% 21% 9% 12%
No confidence 14% 16% 11% 11% 10% 17% 17% 14% 13% 17% 18% 6% 22% 8% 9% 34%
Unsure 9% 7% 11% 8% 15% 8% 6% 8% 10% 10% 5% 5% 5% 4% 13% 8%



Poll conducted by Research Co. on Coastal Issues in British Columbia - November 22, 2023

How much CONFIDENCE do you have in each of the following as a source of information when it comes to marine protected areas (MPAs) on the BC coast?
1 GENDER ] AGE ! REGION VOTE IN NEXT FEDERAL ELECTION
British
Columbia
The fishing industry
A lot of confidence 6% 8% 4% 10% 7% 4% 1% 6% 5% 6% 4% 6% 5% 7% 6% 14%
Some confidence 33% 35% 32% 33% 36% 30% 34% 35% 34% 31% 41% 42% 39% 31% 26% 46%
Not much confidence 34% 33% 34% 27% 31% 38% 43% 36% 33% 34% 25% 39% 34% 32% 41% 40%
No confidence 17% 15% 18% 18% 13% 19% 17% 11% 20% 18% 25% 12% 15% 20% 27% 0%
Unsure 10% 8% 12% 11% 14% 9% 5% 12% 7% 11% 4% 2% 8% 9% 0% 0%
Local ecotourism operators
A lot of confidence 8% 10% 7% 14% 9% 6% 7% 8% 10% 8% 9% 6% 10% 9% 11% 0%
Some confidence 39% 39% 38% 37% 33% 40% 44% 38% 37% 44% 47% 49% 41% 40% 41% 38%
Not much confidence 29% 29% 30% 27% 30% 29% 30% 31% 31% 27% 14% 28% 28% 35% 21% 29%
No confidence 11% 12% 12% 13% 10% 15% 10% 12% 11% 9% 17% 7% 15% 7% 13% 21%
Unsure 12% 10% 14% 9% 18% 10% 9% 11% 12% 12% 13% 10% 6% 8% 13% 12%
Whale watching guides
A lot of confidence 9% 14% 6% 13% 10% 6% 8% 8% 10% 10% 8% 8% 9% 11% 10% 13%
Some confidence 41% 44% 39% 39% 39% 36% 51% 38% 45% 42% 34% 50% 41% 40% 51% 61%
Not much confidence 29% 25% 34% 28% 28% 35% 28% 31% 29% 28% 36% 24% 32% 30% 33% 19%
No confidence 10% 8% 10% 9% 8% 14% 9% 10% 10% 9% 17% 11% 10% 9% 6% 7%
Unsure 10% 10% 10% 11% 14% 10% 4% 13% 7% 10% 4% 7% 8% 9% 0% 0%
Fisheries & Oceans Canada (DFO)
A lot of confidence 16% 16% 16% 20% 16% 15% 14% 16% 15% 17% 17% 22% 17% 21% 20% 4%
Some confidence 45% 45% 45% 40% 45% 41% 51% 50% 44% 36% 39% 54% 41% 49% 39% 45%
Not much confidence 21% 22% 21% 21% 20% 24% 20% 20% 18% 27% 22% 16% 28% 15% 16% 17%
No confidence 9% 11% 7% 12% 6% 11% 9% 8% 12% 9% 13% 1% 11% 9% 13% 34%
Unsure 9% 7% 11% 7% 13% 9% 6% 7% 10% 10% 9% 7% 4% 7% 11% 0%
The BC Provincial Government
A lot of confidence 11% 12% 10% 14% 12% 11% 7% 10% 13% 11% 8% 24% 5% 15% 10% 20%
Some confidence 43% 46% 39% 39% 43% 43% 46% 44% 46% 39% 37% 53% 37% 50% 43% 74%
Not much confidence 26% 22% 30% 27% 22% 26% 29% 26% 24% 28% 25% 16% 31% 21% 31% 6%
No confidence 14% 16% 12% 12% 12% 15% 16% 13% 14% 13% 30% 7% 23% 7% 16% 0%
Unsure 7% 5% 8% 8% 11% 5% 3% 8% 4% 9% 0% 0% 4% 7% 0% 0%



